24F00298 - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Busic
Infrastruciure Program (BIP) - BIP -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
National Roud/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fucilities -
Construction of Road, Magallang —
Moroponros, Libon/Ous, Albay (Phase
2), Libon, Albay (3rd Legislative
District)

Planning &
Design
Division

No

09/11/2024

9/12-18/2024

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/07/2024

16/17/2024

16/17/2024

10/25/2024

11/8/2024

11/11/2024

33300

11/15/2024

FY 2024 GAA

247,499,261.15

244,788,892.72

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCwi

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/2-7/2024

10/8-
17/2024

33300

24F00299 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure  Projects
Allevioting Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
National Read/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fucilities -
Construction of Matara to Moroponros
Road, Burangay Matora Package 1,
Libon and Burangay Moropenros, Oas,
Albay, Libon, Albay {3rd Legislative
District)

Planning &
Design
Division

No

09/11/2024

9/12-18/2024

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/07/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/31/2024

11/5/2024

3330

11/11/2024

FY 2024 GAA

241,249.706.40

238,607,431.67

(oA /
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/2-7/2024

10/8-
17/2024

333

24F00300 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustuinable Infrostructure  Projects
Alleviating Gups (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
Notional Roud/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fucilities -
Construction of Matar to Moroponros
Roud, Barangay Matara Packege 2,
Libon and Borangoy Moroponros, Oas,

Lenistative District)

Albay, Llibon-Ous, Albay  (3rd}

Planning &
Design
Division

No

09/11/2024

9/12-18/2024

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/7/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/22/2024

11/6/2024

11/7/2024

3O

11/13/2024

FY 2024 GAA

241,249,611.69

238,623,096.41

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

9/19/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/2-7/2024

10/8-
17/2024

33300

24F00301 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and Reliahle
National Romd System - Network
Development  Program -  Off-
Corriugeway Improvement - Primory
Rouds - Daang Maharlika (LZ) - K0528
+ 460 - K0529 + 941, Pefinfrancia —
Tubon-Tabon, Doroga, Albay (Ind
Legislative Distyits)

Construction
Division

No

09/11/2024

9/18-24/2024

9/25/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/9/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/25/2024

11/4/2024

11/5/2024

80D

1/11//2024

FY 2024 GAA

26,539,393.76

26,141,288.95

C0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

9/25/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/8-10/2024

10/11-
22/2024

800D

s




